
ZELTA RUDENS 2016  15/16-OKT  Ādaži   A U16 z -55 kg
Competitors: 10

1

1. Kristaps BRICS, LAT/Kyodai
7

9. Ņikita SAPROŅENKO, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS
0

2

5. Artūrs KRAJEVIČS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

3
11. Romāns LOGINOVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

4

7. Vadims KASATKINS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

5

2. Kristaps GULĪTIS, LAT/Kyodai

6

6. Andrejs SKOMOROHOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

7

4. Aigars BUNDZENS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
10

12. Oļegs KORŅEVS, LAT/Sigulda
0

816. Andris ADAMOVIČS, LAT/Kyodai
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7
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Andrejs SKOMOROHOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Vadims KASATKINS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Andris ADAMOVIČS, LAT/Kyodai

Kristaps GULĪTIS, LAT/Kyodai

Romāns LOGINOVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Kristaps BRICS, LAT/Kyodai

Ņikita SAPROŅENKO, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Aigars BUNDZENS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS


